82
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Offi cial Distributor
Tel: +48 22 110 55 25              www.biogenic.com.pl              e-mail: biuro@biogenic.com.pl
Po
w
de

er
s
Viscous Sampler
Reusable Sampler for creams, pastes & gels,
Ideal for sampling creams, shampoos, soaps, honey and other semi
viscous materials. After sampling the sampler can be completely
dismantled into its component parts for quick and thorough
cleaning.
Operation:
1. Insert the sampler into the product.
2. At the required depth pull handle to draw product into the sampler.
3. Remove the sampler from the product. Run the cleaning ring down the sampler to
remove any product that adheres to the side of the sampler
4. Push down the handle to push out the sample
Part No. Overall Length Material of Construction Max. Sample Volume
7000S-600 600mm 316L stainless steel 160ml
7000S-1000 1000mm 316L stainless steel 300ml
7000S-1500 1500mm 316L stainless steel 450ml
7000P-600 600mm PP 160ml
7000P-1000 1000mm PP 300ml
7000P-2000 2000mm PP 650ml
7000T-600 600mm PTFE 160ml
7000T-1000 1000mm PTFE 300ml
7000T-2000 2000mm PTFE 650ml
Accessories
Cleaning Brushes See page 184
Storage Cases See pages 186-187
XRF Certifi cation See page 196